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16° MEMORIAL PINO MILONE
6° TROFEO DELL'ESORDIENTE

Paderno Dugnano, 01/05/2013

RISULTATI MATTINO

= 25 m Farfalla Femmine Propaganda 1995

VICENTINI Lara 05 SAN CARLO SPORT 24 .00
CARICILLI Susanna 05 CARONNO P N 25.70
VAGO Alessia 05 CARONNO P N 33.40

= 25 m Farfalla Maschi Propaganda 1996

UGOLINI Alberto 06 G.S.L. 28.80

= 25 m Farfalla Maschi Propaganda 1994

RIZZ0 Alessandro 04 CARONNO P N 19.70
FIORE Francesco 04 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN 22.10
FERSINI Andrea 04 G.S.L. 27.60

= 50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 2004

TRACANELLA Sara 04 SAN CARLO SPORT 42 .60
CONTI Matilde 04 SAN CARLO SPORT 44,70
REISER Martina 04 G.S.L. 47.30
NAVA Marika 04 CARONNO P N 51.40
VALLATI Giulia 04 G.S.L. 51.80
RAYMUNDO CHUPICA Giorgi 04 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN 52.90
GAVRILA Nicole 04 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN 1.03.20

= 50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 2003

BASCO Giulia 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 37.30
VALLATI Alice 03 G.S.L. 41.70
MARTINELLI Sara 03 G.S.L. 43.20
VICENTINI Sofia Chiara 03 SAN CARLO SPORT 43.80
ARNABOLDI Aurora 03 CARONNO P N 51.70
TOSI Alessandra 03 SAN CARLO SPORT 54.20
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= 50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 2003

COLAIANNI Kevin 03 G.S.L.
BONAITI Lorenzo 03 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
ARAMU Christian 03 CARONNO P N

BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 03 CARONNO P N

= 50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 2002

BRIVIO Nicolo' 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
GENTILE Andrea 02 G.S.L.
LAQUINTANA Andrea 02 G.S.L.

GALIANO Leonardo 02 CARONNO P N
SORDILLO Federico 02 G.S.L.

METALLO Alessandro 02 CARONNO P N
SASSI Lorenzo 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A 2002

RAMANAND Valentina 02 SAN CARLO SPORT
CONTI Maria Vittoria 02 SAN CARLO SPORT
ORELLANA Suamy 02 G.S.L.

= 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A 2001

MOTTA Anna Caterina 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
FERRARI Francesca 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
TORNATORE Federica 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A 2001

BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 01 G.S.L.
ROSSETTI Andrea 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
FADDA Giuseppe 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
BASILICO Lorenzo 01 G.S.L.

= 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A 2000

RINARELLI Lorenzo 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA
GJONI Kristian 00 TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 25 m Dorso Femmine Propaganda 1997

MURGIA Beatrice 07 SAN CARLO SPORT
LONOCE Azzurra 07 SAN CARLO SPORT
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= 25 m Dorso Femmine

Propaganda 1996

GAVRILA Michelle
CONTI Margherita

NUCERA Matilde Gaia

BONAITI Giorgia
COLOMBO Giorgia
STOICO Carola

LAQUINTANA Alessandra
AVANZO Lodovica Norma

PIZZAMIGLIO Sveva
MORA Katia Aurora
D'ANNIBALE Serena

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

= 25 m Dorso Femmine

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
CARONNO P N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

Propaganda 1995

MILANI Asia
GALBIATI Costanza
GALBIATI Sofia
CAMPIONE Greta
DOLCI Lisa

VITALE Arianna
GROSSO Asia
BAINI Beatrice
FAZIO Greta
SORDILLO Greta

VASILESCU Alexandra

BALOSSI Emma
RONZINO Anna
ROCCASALVO Sara
FORNI Emma

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

PRATOGRANDE SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

LI.NU.S.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N
PRATOGRANDE SPORT

= 25 m Dorso Maschi Propaganda 1996

UGOLINI Alberto
RADAELLTI Loris
BRESCIA Alessio

ALT Sami
COLOMBO Giorgio
CEREGHINI Marcello

GARETTO Giovanni
DIPACE Luca
GORGOGLIONE
GERBELLA Pietro
POGGIO Giovanni

Leonardo

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

G.S.L.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
LI.NU.S.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
G.S.L.

SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT

= 25 m Dorso Maschi Propaganda 1995

FERLONI Davide
LISANDRI Edoardo
STELLA Edoardo

05
05
05

DAMBRUOSO Francesco Mar 05

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N

SAN CARLO SPORT
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BRAVI Alberto
TRABALLI Giacomo
GENNARELLI Valentino
CIOFFI Alessandro
GATTI Lorenzo

SALA Andrea

AGOSTINO Antonio
DELAINI Davide
MARCHESI Federico
PARISI Alessio

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

SAN CARLO SPORT
CARONNO P N
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

= 25 m Dorso Maschi Propaganda 1994

GIURGEVIC Andrea
MUSSO Matteo
ANGIOLETTI Riccardo
PINATO Matteo

COCCO Emanuele

GAVA Riccardo
BELLITTI Luca

LEONI Marco

MAURI Samuele
MARZULLO Lorenzo

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
G.S.L.

G.S.L.

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
CARONNO P N
LI.NU.S.

CARONNO P N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 2004

FOGLIA Margot
ANACLERIO Nicoletta
CASELLATO Letizia
MIGLIAVACCA Ginevra
PANZERI Elisa
LONOCE Angelica
BARBIERI Camilla
RAVATTI Noemi
SENATORE Giorgia
GAVRILA Nicole
LABERINTO Ilaria
SAWERS Miriam

SECCO Valeria

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

CARONNO P N
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
LI.NU.S.

G.S.L.

CARONNO P N

= 50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B 2003

MADONINI Martina Flora

MASTROFRANCESCO Martina

BORSATTI Sofia
BATTIPAGLIA Martina
ROMANO Sara
RADAELLI Giorgia
PERONI Giorgia
INTRONA Gaia

MOTTA Alessandra
MARIANI Noemi
VASQUEZ Oriana

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
LI.NU.S.

LI.NU.S.

CARONNO P N
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
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= 50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 2003

CEREGHINI Valerio 03
FERLONI Giorgio 03
FALBO Nicolo' 03
COLOMBO Gabriele 03
CARISIO Pietro 03
BATTISTINI Bruno 03
ROCCASALVO Mattia 03
CHIRICO Lorenzo 03
TURRA Leonardo 03
BURTI Matteo 03
PAGNOZZI Andrea 03

G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
SAN CARLO SPORT
CARONNO P N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B 2002

DEBERNARDI Alessandro 02

SCHIAVI Leopoldo 02
COLOMBO Matteo 02
SIMONETTA Patrick 02
CARMONA CONTRERAS David 02
PUPILLO Davide 02
BONETTI Simone 02

= 100 m Dorso Femmine

SAN CARLO SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N

G.S.L.

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
LI.NU.S.

Esordienti A 2002

BERNINI Greta 02
PAGNOZZI Ilaria 02
MURGIA Bianca 02
DI VITA Asia 02
AGOSTINO Giulia 02
VAGHI Eleonora 02
COLOMBO Emma Maria 02
BARBARINO Viola 02

= 100 m Dorso Femmine

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N

Esordienti A 2001

FARAONE Ludovica 01
STELLACCI Samantha 01
JONGHI LAVARINI Beatric 01
D' ANNIBALE Elisa 01

= 100 m Dorso Maschi

SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

Esordienti A 2001

CRISTIANI Giacomo 01
PEDRANA Tommaso 01

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
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= 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A 2000

ZAPPETTINI Nicolo'

= 200 m Misti

Virg 00

Femmine

TEAM LOMBARDIA

Esordienti A 2002

ZECCHIN Martina
MOJOLI Elisa
RAMANAND Valentina
DRAGO Nadia
BERGAMASCO Marilena
DI LEO Alessia
DIOTALLEVI Irene
RADAELLI Federica
MURGIA Bianca
FACCINI Alessandra

FERRARI Francesca
CORTI Beatrice
MARIANI Elisa
TUCCI Allegra

PALMA Alessio

NERVI Denis
ORLANDO Giovanni

02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
02 SAN CARLO SPORT
02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
02 PRATOGRANDE SPORT
02 SAN CARLO SPORT
02 LI.NU.S.
= 200 m Misti Femmine Esordienti A 2001
01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
01 PRATOGRANDE SPORT
01 CARONNO P N
01 LI.NU.S.
= 200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A 2001
01 PRATOGRANDE SPORT
= 200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A 2000
00 TEAM LOMBARDIA
00 TEAM LOMBARDIA
00 G.S.L.

MANCIN Mattia
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RISULTATI POMERIGGIO

= 25 m Rana Femmine Propaganda 1996

RAVATTI Nicole 06 TEAM LOMBARDIA
RINARELLI Allegra O TEAM LOMBARDIA
LAQUINTANA Alessandra 06 G.S.L.

COLOMBO Giorgia 06 CARONNO P N
PANTO' Cristina 06 TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 25 m Rana Femmine Propaganda 1995

CARICILLI Susanna 05 CARONNO P N

VAGO Alessia 05 CARONNO P N

VILLA Marta 05 TEAM LOMBARDIA
MAURI Sofia 05 PROGETTO DI LAVORO
DUNCA Stefania 05 G.S.L.

DOLCI Lisa 05 CARONNO P N
ROCCASALVO Sara 05 CARONNO P N

= 25 m Rana Maschi Propaganda 1996

BRESCIA Alessio 06 CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN

= 25 m Rana Maschi Propaganda 1995

FERLONI Davide 05 TEAM LOMBARDIA
BARBATI Manuel 05 PROGETTO DI LAVORO
TRABALLI Giacomo 05 CARONNO P N
POZZOLI Filippo 05 PROGETTO DI LAVORO
DEL DUCA Matteo Maria 05 TEAM LOMBARDIA
CIOFFI Alessandro 05 CARONNO P N

= 25 m Rana Maschi Propaganda 1994

SCHIEPPATI Lorenzo 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
RIZZ0O Alessandro 04 CARONNO P N
FERSINI Andrea 04 G.S.L.

VIMERCATI Matteo 04 PROGETTO DI LAVORO
FAUSTINONI Luca 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
MAKSYM Tsurkan 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
PENATI Andrea 04 G.S.L.

COLOMBO Lorenzo 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
MILANO Alberto 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
MUSSO Luca 04 PROGETTO DI LAVORO
DE MARCO Filippo 04 PROGETTO DI LAVORO

LOTTO Riccardo 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
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= 50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 2004

FOGLIA Margot
TENTORI Letizia
TRACANELLA Sara
CANTUSENO Giulia
CRIPPA Valentina
MARGIOTTA Alice
ROMANATTI Alice
SCOLAFURRU Francesca
MARELLI Alice
CITTERIO Stella
LABERINTO Ilaria
GARETTO Annagiulia
MAFFESCIONI Giulia
RIGAMONTI Isabella
FERRARI Elena

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

CARONNO P N
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
CARONNO P N
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
LI.NU.S.

SAN CARLO SPORT
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO

= 50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 2003

VAVALLE Giorgia
MAFFI Elisabetta
MARTINELLI Sara
FAZIO Eulalia Egle
BERTACCHINI Michela
BOGNANNI TIlaria
ARNABOLDI Aurora
COLOMBO Caterina
CARMINATI Sara
PERONI Giorgia

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N

G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 2003

COLOMBO Gabriele
FERLONI Giorgio
MICONI Riccardo
CARISIO Pietro

ARAMU Christian
PETILLI Riccardo
POTERTI Michael
LEPORINI Lorenzo
INTROINI Andrea
MARCELLINO Francesco

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

CARONNO P N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

SAN CARLO SPORT
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
CARONNO P N

G.S.L.

G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

= 50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 2002

GIURGEVICH Mattia
GALIANO Leonardo
SORDILLO Federico
AVANZO Leonardo
IANNONE Cristiano

02
02
02
02
02

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N
G.S.L.

SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.
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BANDI Matteo 02
DE GIORGI Simone 02

G.S.L.
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN

= 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A 2001

TORNATORE Federica 01
SCARSELLI Alessandra 01
DE LUCA Gaia 01
DE LUCA Greta 01
MARIANI Elisa 01

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N

= 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A 2002

BERGAMASCO Marilena 02
MOJOLI Elisa 02
CORDONE Giulia 02
DIOTALLEVI Irene 02
LALATTA Isabella Maria 02
AGOSTINO Giulia 02

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

= 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A 2000

GALIANO Emanuele 00

CARONNO P N

= 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A 2001

BRESCIANINI Lorenzo 01

= 50 m Stile libero Femmine Propaganda 1996

G.S.L.

GAVRILA Michelle 06

= 50 m Stile libero Femmine Propaganda 1995

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN

FONTANA Valeria 05
SORGON Cecilia 05
STABILE Chiara 05
STOICO Francesca 05
SORDILLO Greta 05
VITALE Arianna 05
GROSSO Asia 05

SAN CARLO SPORT
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
CARONNO P N

= 50 m Stile libero Maschi Propaganda 1996

RADAELLI Loris 06

PRATOGRANDE SPORT
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= 50 m Stile libero Maschi Propaganda 1994

FIORE Francesco
FAUSTINONI Luca
SCHIEPPATI Lorenzo

ANGIOLETTI Riccardo

BATTISTELLA Marco
PENATI Andrea
MARTANI Tommaso
MOSCATELLI Gabriel
PINATO Matteo
COLOMBO Lorenzo
SARACENO Marco
MARIANI Jacopo
VALTORTA Edoardo
GAVA Riccardo
COCCO Emanuele
BELLITTI Luca
ANGELUCCI Mattia
FIAMBERTI Giacomo
MAKSYM Tsurkan

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

PROGETTO DI LAVORO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
TEAM LOMBARDIA

= 50 m Stile libero Maschi Propaganda 1995

ZANFROGNINI Matteo
FACCHINI Carlo

PENNACCHI Alessandro

STELLA Edoardo
AGOSTINO Antonio

= 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B

05
05
05
05
05

TEAM LOMBARDIA

SAN CARLO SPORT
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
CARONNO P N

G.S.L.

2004

ANACLERIO Nicoletta

TENTORI Letizia
NAVA Marika
PANZERI Elisa
DI VITA Greta

RAYMUNDO CHUPICA Giorgi

CRIPPA Valentina
DOLCI Giulia
MAFFESCIONI Carola
SENATORE Giorgia
SECCO Valeria
SAWERS Miriam
RUSCONI Anna
FERRARI Giulia
SARTORI Sonia

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

PRATOGRANDE SPORT
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
CARONNO P N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N

G.S.L.

PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO

42.

42

44

48

50

00

.70
43.
.90
45.
46.
.50
48.
.20
50.
50.
51.
52.
53.
56.
59.
1.01.
1.03.

60

60
50

70

70
80
70
70
00
30
40
70
30

Squal.

45.
47.
55.
.30
.00

58

41

43

48

10
60
10

.50
42.
42.
.50
45.
45.
47.
.30
48.
49.
52.
54.
56.
.80
.10

00
50

10
20
10

90
90
70
10
60
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= 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B 2003

BASCO Giulia

VAVALLE Giorgia
MADONINI Martina Flora
ROMANO Sara
BERTACCHINI Michela
VERZENI Alessia

MASTROFRANCESCO Martina

BORSATTI Sofia
BOGNANNI Ilaria
RADAELLI Giorgia
VASQUEZ Oriana
INTRONA Gaia
FIORE Giulia
COLOMBO Caterina

JACOME ASTUDILLO Alanis

MOTTA Alessandra
CARMINATI Sara
ALLIEVI Serena

= 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 2003

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
LI.NU.S.

SAN CARLO SPORT
CARONNO P N

SAN CARLO SPORT
LI.NU.S.

G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA

COLAIANNI Kevin
FALBO Nicolo'
ROMAGNOLI Riccardo
CAIMI Edoardo
ROCCASALVO Mattia
POTERTI Michael
TURRA Leonardo
PETILLI Riccardo
MARCELLINO Francesco
LEPORINI Lorenzo
INTROINI Andrea

= 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 2002

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

G.S.L.

CARONNO P N

SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
G.S.L.

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
G.S.L.

G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

RUBINO Giovanni
SASSI Lorenzo
COLOMBO Matteo
GENTILE Andrea
BRIVIO Nicolo'
IANNONE Cristiano
LAQUINTANA Andrea
BANDI Matteo
GIANNICO Davide
GOMEZ Cristian
SIMONETTA Patrick
DEBERNARDI Alessandro
DE GIORGI Simone
BONETTI Simone

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

G.S.L.

G.S.L.

SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N

SAN CARLO SPORT
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
LI.NU.S.

35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
39.
39.
40.
.30
43.
.50

41

43

43.
44 .
44,
45.
46.
.30

57

60
50
70
40
70
40
90
90

30

60
00
10
60
40

Squal.

39.
40.
42.
43.
45.
48.
49.
51.
53.
53.

30
10
00
80
90
40
60
80
60
80

Squal.

33.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
.20
39.
39.
45.
47 .

38

70
30
40
00
10
30
60
80
70

50
60
00
80
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= 100 m Stile libero

Femmine Esordienti A 2002

ZECCHIN Martina
BERNINI Greta
DRAGO Nadia

ORIANI Giulia
CONTI Maria Vittoria
DI LEO Alessia
COLOMBO Emma Maria
PAGNOZZI Ilaria
VAGHI Eleonora
AIROLDI Alice
CORDONE Giulia
ORELLANA Suamy

DI VITA Asia
FACCINI Alessandra
BARBARINO Viola

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

= 100 m Stile libero

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CARONNO P N
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
LI.NU.S.
CARONNO P N

Femmine Esordienti A 2001

MOTTA Anna Caterina
VALNERI Giada
STELLACCI Samantha
FARAONE Ludovica
CORTI Beatrice
JONGHI LAVARINI Beatric
D' ANNIBALE Elisa
SCARSELLI Alessandra
TUCCI Allegra
BARBIERI Chiara

DE LUCA Gaia

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

= 100 m Stile libero

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SAN CARLO SPORT
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
LI.NU.S.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA

Maschi Esordienti A 2001

PEDRANA Tommaso
ROSSETTI Andrea
CRISTIANI Giacomo
FADDA Giuseppe
BASILICO Lorenzo
PALMA Alessio

01
01
01
01
01
01

= 100 m Stile libero

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT

Maschi Esordienti A 2000

ZAPPETTINI Nicolo'
RINARELLI Lorenzo
ORLANDO Giovanni
GJONI Kristian
MANCIN Mattia
GALIANO Emanuele
NERVI Denis

Virg

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
TEAM LOMBARDIA
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PR

.10.
.80
.90
.20.
.50
.20.
.21,
.26.
.40
.50
.28.
.28.
.29.
.37.
.20

11
.14

.20

.27
.27

.41

.04.
.00
.13.
.15.
.16.
.16.
.109.
.24,
.20
.50
.33.

.11

.24
.27

.08.
.50
L11.
.16.
.19.
.25.

11

.03.
.04.
.06.
.07.
.09.

22.

90

40

70
90
20

50
80
60
00

70

80
50
10
50
50
00

00

60

90
70
90
20

70
00
80
00
90
10

Squal.
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= 100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B 2004

CONTI Matilde 04
REISER Martina 04
LONOCE Angelica 04
VALLATI Giulia 04
BARBIERI Camilla 04
ROMANATTI Alice 04

= 100 m Misti Femmine

SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
CARONNO P N

Esordienti B 2003

VALLATI Alice 03
BATTIPAGLIA Martina 03
MAFFI Elisabetta 03
ALLIEVI Serena 03
VICENTINI Sofia Chiara 03
VERZENI Alessia 03
FAZIO Eulalia Egle 03
JACOME ASTUDILLO Alanis 03
MARIANI Noemi 03
FIORE Giulia 03

= 100 m Misti Maschi

G.S.L.

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
TEAM LOMBARDIA

SAN CARLO SPORT
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

SAN CARLO SPORT
CARONNO P N

SAN CARLO SPORT

Esordienti B 2003

CEREGHINI Valerio 03
MICONI Riccardo 03
BOTTALICO Simone Pietro 03
CAIMI Edoardo 03
BONAITI Lorenzo 03

= 100 m Misti Maschi

G.S.L.

SAN CARLO SPORT
CARONNO P N

G.S.L.

CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN

Esordienti B 2002

RUBINO Giovanni 02
AVANZO Leonardo 02
SCHIAVI Leopoldo 02
GIANNICO Davide 02
PUPILLO Davide 02
GIURGEVICH Mattia 02
GOMEZ Cristian 02
METALLO Alessandro 02

SAN CARLO SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
SAN CARLO SPORT
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGN
TEAM LOMBARDIA
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N

SR

R e e e e e

e

e

.37.
.40
.52.
.53.
.54.
.20

.42

.02

.32

.44

.52

.38.
.40.
.20
47.

.42

60

90
90
70

.20
.33.
.37.
.40.
.41.
.43.
.20
.49.
.501.
.20

70
10
60
00
80

10
60

40
00

60

Squal.

.24,
.34.
.34.
.38.

52

60
60
80
50
40

Squal.
Squal.
Squal.
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CLASSIFICA FINALE

TEAM LOMBARDIA

SAN CARLO SPORT
G.S.L.

CARONNO P N
PRATOGRANDE SPORT
CENTRO FIN LAMPUGNANO
PROGETTO DI LAVORO
LI.NU.S.

374.5
164
134.5
117
65
56
19



